
No CompetitorCompetitor#No Cat.Rnd.No

001   LUCIO GRKINIĆ (JASTREB) - CROATIAJAKOV ERVAĆINOVIĆ (Tigar Zagreb) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-241/81.

002   GABRIJEL KOS (PANTERA) - CROATIALUCIAN PINTARIĆ (Orion) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-241/82.

003   BORNA MIHALIĆ (PANTERA) - CROATIANIKOLA BRČIĆ (Tigar Zagreb) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-241/83.

004   VITO LEŠNJAK (PANTERA) - CROATIATRISTAN MIHETEC (Dubrava) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-241/84.

005   SVEN RAČKI (JASTREB) - CROATIALOVRO TOMAŠIĆ (Orion) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-271/85.

006   BORNA MEKIĆ (JASTREB) - CROATIALEON ŠĆUR (Taekwondo klub Osvit) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-271/86.

007   NOEL PAJIĆ (TKD PRA) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-241/47.

008   MATIJA JAKARA (MED) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-241/48.

009   MAKS DUTKOVIĆ (TKD PRA) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-241/49.

010   LUKA MIHOČINEC (JASTREB) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-241/410.

011   MATEJ BRLEČIĆ (PANTERA) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-271/411.

012   IVAN POLOVIĆ (TKD PRA) - CROATIAJURAJ OPAČAK (Pantera) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-271/412.

013   LOVRE LUKEŽIĆ (TKD PRA) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-271/413.

014   LOVRO MIHOČINEC (JASTREB) - CROATIAMATHIAS JURČEVIĆ (Pantera) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-271/414.

015   LAV BODRUŠIĆ (PANTERA) - CROATIAJEREN DAVID (Tigar Zagreb) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-211/215.

016 #1 DJ-M-241/216.

017 #1 DJ-M-241/217.

018 #1 DJ-M-271/218.

019 #1 DJ-M-271/219.

020   LEON FREBEL (PANTERA) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-211/120.

021 #1 DJ-M-241/121.

022 #1 DJ-M-271/122.

023   GRETA GALETIĆ (PANTERA) - CROATIAMILA JANA KLARIĆ (ROYAL) - CROATIA#1 DJ-Ž-241/423.

024   LARA BELAVIĆ (BAN-PAN) - CROATIARITA KARAMATIĆ (Pantera) - CROATIA#1 DJ-Ž-241/424.

025   FRANKA MATOŠEVIĆ (PANTERA) - CROATIALORA FIKET (TK Prana Karlovac) - CROATIA#1 DJ-Ž-241/425.

026   SARA DAJKO (BKEGLEV) - CROATIAMARIELA KOLAK (TKD BRINJE) - CROATIA#1 DJ-Ž-211/226.

027   PAOLA RAGUŽ (TIGAZ) - CROATIAIVANA GALIC PAVLEK (Jastreb) - CROATIA#1 DJ-Ž-331/227.

028   PETRA EREMIĆ (TKD PRA) - CROATIALENA BUTORAC (Medvedgrad) - CROATIA#1 DJ-Ž-331/228.

029 #1 DJ-Ž-241/229.

030   TIA DMITROVIĆ (BAN-PAN) - CROATIA#1 DJ-Ž-241/230.

031   LUKAS MARKOVIĆ (TKD PRA) - CROATIAMARIN ČOVIĆ (Lekenik) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-M-A-401/131.

032   MELANI MRVELJ (PANTERA) - CROATIA#1 DJ-Ž-211/132.

033 #1 DJ-Ž-331/133.

034 #1 DJ-Ž-241/134.

035   DAVID VARENICA (S.SOKOL) - CROATIANIKO FRANIĆ (Dubrava) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-391/435.

036   MARIN GUGIĆ BLITVIĆ (S.SOKOL) - CROATIAJAKOV FORKO (Orion) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-391/436.

037   BOŽO BALJAK (ORI) - CROATIAJURAJ BIROV (TCZ Ban Keglević) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-M-B-441/437.

038   MATA GELENČER (TKD PRA) - CROATIALUKA KELEKOVIĆ ANASOV (Medvedgrad) - 
CROATIA#1 MKAD-M-A-301/238.

039   LUKA DŽAPO (PANTERA) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-391/239.

040   LOVRO VOJAK (BAN-PAN) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M-391/240.
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041   DAMJAN ERSEK (WTBISTR) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-M-B-441/241.

042   BRUNO BEK (MED) - CROATIAMATEJ ŽUPAN (TCZ Ban Keglević) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-M-B-441/242.

043   EMANUEL OSREDEČKI (S.SOKOL) - CROATIAGRGA PODRUG (Pantera) - CROATIA#1 DJ-M+421/143.

044   DOMINIK ODALJ (ORI) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-M-A-301/144.

045 #1 DJ-M-391/145.

046 #1 MKAD-M-B-441/146.

047   NIKA FRANJIĆ (FOX) - CROATIAKLARA KELAVA (Jastreb) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-Ž-A-441/447.

048   LARA ILIĆ (ELITE) - CROATIALARA PRELEC (VRBOVEC) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-Ž-A-441/448.

049   NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI (TIGAZ) - CROATIANOA TRBOJEVIĆ (BANIJA PANDAS) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-M-A-331/249.

050   LEONA STILINOVIĆ (BAN-PAN) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-Ž-A-441/250.

051   LEONARDA NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ (TIGAZ) - 
CROATIA#1 MKAD-Ž-A-441/251.

052   ANDRIJA NERETLJAK (PANTERA) - CROATIAIVANO MIKULIĆ (BANIJA PANDAS) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-M-A-481/152.

053   RAFAELA JURKOVIĆ (TIGAZ) - CROATIASONJA EREMIĆ (TK Prana Karlovac) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-Ž-A-361/153.

054   DAVOR RAČKI (JASTREB) - CROATIA#1 MKAD-M-A-331/154.

055 #1 MKAD-Ž-A-441/155.
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